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1.In order to prevent overheating and print quality defects, what is the minimum space
required for ventilation on the left and right sides of the HP LaserJet 4200/4300 printer ?
A.30 mm (1.21in.)

B. 50 mm (2.0 in.)

C.101 mm (4 in.)

D. 160 mm (6.4 in.)

Answer: B

2.How are cleaning pages printed on the LaserJet 4200/4300 series printers.?
A. manually only

B. automatically only

C. manually or automatically

D. not printed from these printers

Answer: B

3.How many heating elements are in the fuser on the LaserJet 4200/4300 printer?
A1

B.2

C.3

D.4

Answer: B



